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Company Name Website
Aaron's, Inc. http://jobs.aaronsinc.com/

ADM/ARTCO http://www.adm.jobs

AdvoCare http://www.advocare.com/130417609

AIL - Diecedue Agency http://www.americanincomelife-diecedue.com

Airstreams Renewable, Inc. http://www.air-streams.com

American Sugar Refining, Inc http://www.asr-group.com/

AT&T http://atl.jobs/

Atmos Energy Corporation http://www.atmosenergy.com/careers

Battlefields To Oilfields https://www.battlefieldstooilfields.com

Capital One http://www.capitalonemilitary.com

CVS/Caremark http://info.cvscaremark.com/careers

Danos http://www.danos.com/

Department of Veterans Affairs http://www.va.gov/jobs

Dorignac's Food Center http://www.dorignacs.com

Dr Pepper Snapple Group http://dpsg.com

Ebbert and Associates http://www.tjebbertandassociates.com

Edison Chouest Offshore http://www.chouest.com

Edward Jones http://www.ejcareer.com/forces/

Fairbanks Scales Inc. http://www.fairbanks.com

Fluor http://www.fluor.com

Global Commerce and Services, LLC http://www.globalcommserv.com/

Global Staffing Solutions http://www.global-staffingsolutions.com

Green Grants http://www.posigen.com/

Hoist & Crane Service Group http://www.hoistcrane.com

Hornbeck Offshore Services http://www.hornbeckoffshore.com/

Humana http://www.humana.com/

IBM with Cameron International http://www.C-A-M.com

JV Industrial Companies http://jvic.com/

Leslie's Pool Supplies http://www.lesliespool.com/careers.html

Liberty National http://www.lnlcareers.com

Liberty Tax Service http://www.libertytax.com/default.aspx

Louisiana and Arkansas Troops to Teachers http://www.laartroopstoteachers.com

Lowe's Home Improvement https://careers.lowes.com/

MetLife http://www.cfs.metlife.com/

Morgan Stanley http://www.morganstanley.com/about/careers/index.html

New Orleans Police Department http://joinnopd.org
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Nexus Resource Group http://www.nexusrg.com

Noranda Alumina, LLC http://www.norandaaluminum.com/

Osmose Utilities Services, Inc. http://www.osmose.com

Peoples Health http://www.peopleshealth.com

Performance Contractors http://www.performance-br.com/

PosiGen http://www.posigen.com/

Primerica Financial Services https://www.primerica.com/donaldmobley

Prudential http://jobs.prudential.com/view/page/jobs

Rent-A-Center http://www.raccareers.net/

Ryder Systems, Inc http://www.ryder.com

Sheraton New Orleans http://www.starwoodhotels.com/corporate/candidate.html

SPAWAR Systems Center Atlantic http://spawar.navy.mil

TBC Retail Group http://www.tbccorp.com

The Brock Group http:brockgroup.com

The Dow Chemical Company http://www.dow.com/

The MCC Group http://www.mccgroup.com/

TOPCOR HTTP://WWW.TOPCOR.COM

Transamerica http://www.transamericaagencynetwork.com

Trimark Constructors, LLC http:// www.trimarkconstructors.com 

Trinity Marine Products, Inc. http://www.trinitymarineproducts.com

United States Environmental Services http://www.usesgroup.com

University of Phoenix http://www.phoenix.edu

VT Halter Marine, Inc. http://www.vthm.com

Western & Southern Life http://www.westernsouthernlife/careers

Whelan Security http://www.whelansecurity.com/

SERVICE PROVIDERS SERVICE PROVIDERS 

La. Workforce Commission - Veterans Unit http://www.laworks.net

Louisiana Air National Guard http://goang.com
The National World War II Museum / Besh 

Restaurant Group http://www.nationalww2museum.org

VA Veterans Crisis Line http://www.VeteransCrisisLine.net


